

Special (409 IPC) Case No – 06/2014
(CIS No.- 259/2015)

Order 29 date 21/02/2023

The fixed day is being declared as holiday, the record is put up today.

Fix on (**24.08.2023**) for appearance and framing of charge.

Dict. & Corrected by me

Judge, Special Court,
(u/s 409 IPC)
2nd Court, Jalpaiguri

Judge, Special Court,
(u/s 409 IPC)
2nd Court, Jalpaiguri